Subscription Combo Offers

Engineering Journals Educational Journals

Combo 1 Annual Subscription for 22 ' Combo 3 Annual Subscription for 4
Engineering Journals Educational Journals

Subscription Amount ¥ 59200/- i Subscription Amount % 9,000/-

Discount T 8200/- . Discount ¥ 1,500/-

Amount to be remitted ¥ 51,000/- ' Amount to be remitted % 7,500/-

Combo 2 3 Years Subscription for 22 Combo 4 3 Years Subscription for 4
Engineering Journals Educational Journals

Subscription Amount ¥ 1,60,000/- i Subscription Amount X 23,800/-

Discount ¥ 20,800/- ' Discount ¥ 3,500/-

Amount to be remitted ¥ 1,39,200/- . Amount to be remitted % 20,300/-

Terms and Conditions Applicable

This Subscription Combo Offer cannot be clubbed with any other Offers.

This Subscription Combo Offer is applicable only for direct subscriptions and not for
subscriptions made through Subscription agents.

This Subscription Combo Offer is available on Subscriptions made till June 2020.
This Subscription Combo Offer is available to new and existing Subscribers.

This Subscription Combo Offer is applicable only on Annual or 3 Year subscriptions to all
22 Engineering Journals or all 4 Educational Journals as listed in the subscription form.

Postage Information

Postage is by registered post only,
hence additional postage charge is
applicable.

Registered Postal Charge
i Annual

Single issue per Journal

4 issues per Journal

Registered Postal Charge
3 Years

Single issue per Journal

12 issues per Journal




Ordering Information

Subscriptions are payable in advance and Subscribers are requested to send payments along with their orders. Issues will only be sent on receipt of
payment. Subscriptions are entered on an annual basis—January to December.

Dispatch Details
Journals will be dispatched to subscribers by registered post.

For issues sent by registered parcel service the tracking number will be sent within 3 working days from the date of dispatch. The dispatched issues are
normally expected to be received within 15 working days from the Date of dispatch.

Claims and Cancellations

Claims for issues not received within 20 working days from the Date of dispatch should be addressed by email to contact@imanagerpublications.com
within 30 working days from the date of dispatch. Efforts will be taken to communicate the dispatch status as received from the Postal department. If
status shows“delivered”, missing claim will not be entertained. If not publisher will resend the issues (if available) within 45 working days from the initial
date of dispatch or provide online access for the same.

Cancellations: No refunds will be made after the first issue of the Journal for the year has been dispatched.
Payment Details - Payments can be made by - Bank (NEFT) transfer or DD
NEFT Transfer DEMAND Draft

Payment by NEFT/RTGs/IMPS DD in the name of “i-manager Publications”, Payable at Nagercoil

Bank Information Address

i-manager Publications,
3/343, Hill View
Town Railway, Nagercoil - 629001

Name : i-manager Publications

Bank : Indian Overseas Bank

Ph: 04652 - 276675
Branch : Meenakshipuram (or)
IFS Code : IOBA0001336

AccountNo :133602000002000
You can also subscribe our Journals online

Through PayUMoney




Yes, We would like to Subscribe/Renew
i-manager’s Journals.

We are enclosing a D.D. ForRs:

in favour of i-manager Publications payable at Nagercoil.

D.D. No. :

Bank Name :

Date :

(or)

Online Payment/UTR No
Date :

Subscription / Price List

. ISSN Annual Subscription Amount 3 Years Subscription Amount
Title Print ‘ Online Print ‘ Online ‘ ':)r"‘“tni' Print ‘ Online | |(:)rrl1r|‘|tn§
Engineering Journals (Quarterly) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

[] Journal on Future Engg. & Technology (JFET) 0973-2632 ‘ 2230-7184 %2700 ‘ 32200 ‘ 33700 37300 ‘ 36000 ‘ 39000
[J Journal on Software Engineering (JSE) 0973-5151 : 2230-7168 3 2700 : % 2200 : 33700 T 7300 : 3 6000 : 39000
[] Journal on Electrical Engineering (JEE) 0973-8835 ‘ 2230-7176 2700 ‘ 32200 ‘ 33700 37300 ‘ 3 6000 ‘ 39000
[] Journal on Electronics Engineering (JELE) 2229-7286 ‘ 2249-0760 T 2700 ‘ 3 2200 ‘ ¥ 3700 % 7300 ‘ 36000 ‘ 39000
[ Journal on Mechanical Engineering (JME) 2230-9055 = 22490744 | ¥2700 | ¥2200 & 3700 | T7300 & T6000 | X 9000
[ Journal on Civil Engineering (JCE) 2231-1068 2249-0779 | %2700 2200 ¥ 3700 37300 3 6000 39000
[ Journal on Communication Engg. & Systems (JCS) 2277-5102 | 22775242 | ¥2700 | 2200 | 3700 | ¥ 7300 | 6000 | X 9000
[] Journal on Information Technology (JIT) 2277-5110 ‘ 2277-5250 32700 ‘ %2200 ‘ 33700 37300 ‘ 36000 ‘ 39000
[J Journal on Structural Engineering (JSTE) 2278-7887 : 2320-2343 32700 : 2200 : 33700 37300 : 3 6000 : 39000
[J Journal on Wireless Comm. Networks (JWCN) 2319-4839 ‘ 2320-2351 32700 ‘ %2200 ‘ 33700 37300 ‘ 36000 ‘ 39000
(1 Journal on Instrumentation & Control Engg. (JIC) 2321-113X 2321-1148 | %2700 3 2200 ¥ 3700 Z 7300 ¥ 6000 39000
[ Journal on Circuits & Systems (JCIR) 2321-7502 : 2322-035X %2700 : %2200 : 33700 37300 : 36000 : 39000
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Journal on Digital Signal Processing (JDP)
Journal on Power Systems Engineering (JPS)
Journal on Computer Science (JCOM)
Journal on Material Science (JMS)

Journal on Image Processing (JIP)

Journal on Pattern Recognition (JPR)

Journal on Mathematics (JMAT)

Engineering Journals (Bi-Annual)

Journal on Mobile Applications & Tech. (JMT)
Journal on Embedded Systems (JES)
Journal on Cloud Computing (JCC)

Educational Journals (Quarterly)

Journal of Educational Technology (JET)

Journal on Educational Psychology (JPSY)
Journal on School Educational Technology (JSCH)
Journal on English Language Teaching (JELT)

Management Journals (Quarterly)

Journal on Management (JMGT)
Journal on Economics & Commerce (JECOM)

Humanities & Social Sciences Journal (Quarterly)
Journal on Humanities & Social Sciences (JHSS)
Science Journals (Quarterly)

Journal on Physical Sciences (JPHY)

Journal on Chemical Sciences (JCHM)

Journal on Life Sciences (JLS)

Journal on Nursing (JNUR)

2321-7480
2321-7499
2347-2227
2347-2235
2349-4530
2349-7912
2277-5129

2350-1413
2278-7895
2349-6835

0973-0559
0973-8827
0973-2217
2231-3338

0973-5054
0000-0000

0000-0000

0000-0000
0000-0000
0000-0000
2231-4504

2322-0368
2322-0376
2347-6141
2347-615X
2349-6827
2350-112X
2277-5137

2394-0239
2320-2335
2350-1308

2230-7125
2230-7141
2230-7133
2249-0752

2230-715X
0000-0000

0000-0000

0000-0000
0000-0000

0000-0000
2249-0736

%2700
%2700
%2700
%2700
%2700
%2700
% 2500

%2700
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%2700

%2500
% 2500
%2000
%2000
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%2000
% 2500
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%2000
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32200
% 2200

%2000
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1500
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%2000
31500

31500

%1500
31500
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%2000
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% 3700
% 3700
%3700
% 3700
X 3700
%3200

% 3700

%3700
% 3700

%3200
%3200
%2200
%2200

%3200
% 2200

%2200

%2200
% 2200
%2200
%3200

% 7300
X 7300
X 7300
% 7300
X 7300
%7300
36700

% 7300
% 7300
X 7300

36700
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36700
%5200
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%5200
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%6000
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36000
%6000
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%6000
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